81
BEARING HOUSING & ACCESSORIES
SN
SN
SN
SN
SN
SSN

196.245 253.575
127 145
280.035 319.725
BEARING NO.
SELF-ALIG
BALL
SPHERICAL
ROLLER
ADAPTER SLEEVE
MET-
RIC
INCH
LOCATINGRING.
NUMBER QTY
1305k - H305 HE305 62x8.5 2
2305k H2305 HE2305 62x10 1
1306k - H306 HE306 72x9 2
2306 H2306 HE2306 72x10 1
1307k - H307 HE307 80x10 2
2307k H2307 HE2307 80x10 1
1308k 21308k H308 HE308 90x10 2
2308k 22308k H2308 HE2308 90x10 1
1309k 21309k H309 HE309 100x10.5 2
2309k 22309k H2309 HE2309 100x10 1
1310k 21310k H310 HE310 110x11.5 2
2310k 22310k H2310 HE2310 110x10 1
1311k 21311k H311 HE311 120x12 2
2311k 22311k H2311 HE2311 120x10 1
1312k 21312k H312 HE312 130x12.5 2
2312k 22312k H2312 HE2312 130x10 1
1313k 21313k H313 HE313 140x12.5 2
2313k 22313k H2313 HE2313 140x10 1
1315k 21315k H315 HE315 160x14 2
2315k 22315k H2315 HE2315 160x10 1
1316k 21316k H316 HE316 170x14.5 2
2316k 22316k H2316 HE2316 170x10 1
1317k 21317k H317 HE317 180x14.5 2
2317k 22317k H2317 HE2317 180x10 1
1317k - H318 HE318 190x15.5 2
2318k 22318k H2318 HE2318 190x10 1
1319k - H319 HE319 200x16 2
2319k 22319k H2319 HE2319 200x10 1
1320k - H320 HE320 215x18 2
2320k 22320k H2320 HE2320 215x10 1
1322k - H322 HE322 240x20 2
2322k 22322k H2322 HE2322 240x10 1
- 22324k H2324 HE2324 260x10 1
- 22326k H2326 HE2326 280x10 1
- 22328k H2328 HE2328 300x10 1
- 22330k H2330 HE2330 320x10 1